' VETASSESS

New fees to apply from 9 August, 2023

These fees do not include Australian Goods and Services Tax (GST)

Full Skills Assessment - including Designated Area Migration
Agreements (DAMA) and Industry Labour Agreements (ILA)

Priority Processing - supplementary fee for applicable applications

Points Test Advice (for non-VETASSESS occupations)

Qualification Assessment to support a 485 visa application

Post 485 Assessment (under the same occupation)

Reassessment — Review of assessment outcome (within 90-day timeframe) (including DAMA and ILA)

Review Qualification
application type outcome for initial
application
Qualification only Negative

(not highly relevant or
not at the required level)

Employment only Positive
Both Qualification Negative
and Employment (not highly relevant or

not at the required level)
Reassessment — Change of occupation
Appeal

Renewal of Skills Assessment

Employment
outcome for initial
application

Negative due to
qualification

Negative due to
any reason
(except qualification)

Negative due to
any reason
(including qualification)

$962

$623
$273
$392

$748

$298

$535

$802

$654
$809

$415

$1033

$806
$293
$392

$803

$320

$575

$861

$702
$1020

$446
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' VETASSESS

New fees from 9 August, 2023

Skills Assessment Support, Chinese Qualifications Verification,
non-migration and administration fees

These fees do not include Australian Goods and Services Tax (GST)

Skills Assessment Support (SAS)

SAS Consultation Service for Migration Agents and Lawyers $285 $349
SAS Consultation Service for Applicants $21 $247
SAS Document Checking Service $105 $161
Chinese Qualifications Verification (CQV)

Degree Certificate $130 $140
Certificate of Graduation $130 $140
Academic transcript or exam record $160 $172

Subclass 407 Training Plan

Training Plan $800 $859
CHT

CHT - Complementary Health Therapies Assessment $350 $376
CHT - Additional Modality $200 $215
PACFA

PACFA - Psychotherapy and Counselling Qualifications Assessment $250 $269
:f;li;«q—riuollﬂcctlons assessment against AQF and PACFA Training $350 $376
Financial Adviser comparison

Financial Adviser Licensing Qualifications Comparison to the AQF $250 $269
Administration fees

Reissue of outcome letter $66 $71
Reopening of closed application $150 $161
for whih more tham 400 ws pad) $100 st
Refund - Priority Processing application $100 $161
Refund - CHT, PACFA, FASEA $60 $64
SAS consultation refund $40 $43
SAS document check refund $30 $32
CQV or Points Test (non-VETASSESS) refund where total refundable amount is

less than $200 530 532
CQV or Points Test (non-VETASSESS) refund where total refundable amount is $40 $43
between $200 and $299

CQV or Points Test (non-VETASSESS) refund where total refundable amount is $60 $64
$300 or more
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