

New fees to apply from 9 August, 2023

	These fees do not include	Australian Goods and Services To	ax (GST)	
Service			Current price	New price
Full Skills Assessment - including Designated Area Migration Agreements (DAMA) and Industry Labour Agreements (ILA)			\$962	\$1033
Priority Processing - supplementary fee for applicable applications			\$623	\$806
Points Test Advice (for non-VETASSESS occupations)			\$273	\$293
Qualification Assessment to support a 485 visa application			\$392	\$392
Post 485 Assessment (under the same occupation)			\$748	\$803
Reassessment – Revie	w of assessment outcome	(within 90-day timeframe) (in	cluding DAMA and ILA	4)
Review application type	Qualification outcome for initial application	Employment outcome for initial application		
Qualification only	Negative (not highly relevant or not at the required level)	Negative due to qualification	\$298	\$320
Employment only	Positive	Negative due to any reason (except qualification)	\$535	\$575
Both Qualification and Employment	Negative (not highly relevant or not at the required level)	Negative due to any reason (including qualification)	\$802	\$861
Reassessment – Change of occupation			\$654	\$702
Appeal			\$809	\$1020
Renewal of Skills Assessment			\$415	\$446



New fees from 9 August, 2023

Skills Assessment Support, Chinese Qualifications Verification, non-migration and administration fees

These fees do not include Australian Goods and Services To		
Service	Current price	New price
Skills Assessment Support (SAS)		
SAS Consultation Service for Migration Agents and Lawyers	\$285	\$349
SAS Consultation Service for Applicants	\$211	\$247
SAS Document Checking Service	\$105	\$161
Chinese Qualifications Verification (CQV)		
Degree Certificate	\$130	\$140
Certificate of Graduation	\$130	\$140
Academic transcript or exam record	\$160	\$172
Subclass 407 Training Plan		
Training Plan	\$800	\$859
СНТ		
CHT - Complementary Health Therapies Assessment	\$350	\$376
CHT - Additional Modality	\$200	\$215
PACFA		
PACFA - Psychotherapy and Counselling Qualifications Assessment	\$250	\$269
PACFA - Qualifications assessment against AQF and PACFA Training Standards	\$350	\$376
Financial Adviser comparison		
Financial Adviser Licensing Qualifications Comparison to the AQF	\$250	\$269
Administration fees		
Reissue of outcome letter	\$66	\$71
Reopening of closed application	\$150	\$161
Refund - non-Priority Processing application (for which more than \$400 was paid)	\$100	\$161
Refund - Priority Processing application	\$100	\$161
Refund - CHT, PACFA, FASEA	\$60	\$64
SAS consultation refund	\$40	\$43
SAS document check refund	\$30	\$32
CQV or Points Test (non-VETASSESS) refund where total refundable amount is less than \$200	\$30	\$32
CQV or Points Test (non-VETASSESS) refund where total refundable amount is between \$200 and \$299	\$40	\$43
CQV or Points Test (non-VETASSESS) refund where total refundable amount is	\$60	\$64

\$300 or more